
Greenmount Bibool Term 2 Week 8 
 
 

What’s on Term 2 Week 8 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Important Dates for 2025 

Thursday 25 June Interschool Cross Country @ St Anthony’s 

Monday 30 June to Friday 4 July NAIDOC 

Tuesday 1 July  Room 7 Assembly 

July 27 – August 2 Japanese Students visit 

Tuesday 29 July Room 15 Assembly 

Wednesday 30 July Swan View SHS Year 6 Transition Day 

Friday 8 August Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Friday 15 August Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Monday June 16 – Tuesday June 17     Kindy A attend  

Tuesday 17 June    IMMS and Choir Assembly  

Wed 18 June – Fri 20 June   Kindy B Attend  

Thursday 19 June  Faction Cross Country (Years 3-6) start at 9.05am-Year 3, last event 11.35am – Yr 6 boys 

 



Tuesday 12 August Rooms 2 and 3 Assembly 

Friday 22 August Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Tuesday 26 August Room 17 Assembly 

Friday 29 August One Big Voice 

Tuesday 2 September Book Week Dress Up Parade  

Friday 5 September Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Tuesday 9 September Room 14 Assembly 

Thursday 11 September R U OK Day 

Friday 12 September Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Friday 19 September Year 5/6 Interschool Sport  

Tuesday 23 September Room 6 Assembly 

Wednesday 22 October Interschool Cricket 

Tuesday 4 November Room 5 Assembly 

Tuesday 18 November Room 16 Assembly 

Wednesday 10 December Presentation Day (8.45am-11am) 

Monday 15 December  Year 6 Graduation Evening from 6pm 

Student Term Calendar for 2025 

Term 1 Wed 5th Feb - Fri 11th Apr   Term 2 Tues 29th Apr – Fri 4th July  

Term 3 Tues 22nd Jul - Fri 26th Sep                Term 4 Tues 14th Oct - Thurs 18th Dec  


